Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
www.glenair.com	 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
X-79
© 2014 Glenair, Inc.	 Series 80 Mighty Mouse	 U.S. CAGE Code 06324	 Printed in U.S.A.
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
X
How To Order
Sample Part Number 650-061 NF 15 A
Series 650-061
Shell Material
and Finish
C = Aluminum / Black Anodize
(Non-Conductive) RoHS Compliant
M = Aluminum / Electroless Nickel
NF = Aluminum / Cadmium with Olive Drab
ZN = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel with Olive Drab Chromate
ZNU = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel with Black over Electroless
Nickel
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Passivated
ZB = Stainless Steel / Olive Drab Chromate over
Cadmium
ZC = Stainless Steel / Zinc Cobalt Alloy / Black Chromate
Shell Size
(See Table II)
5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14,15
Key Position
A, B, C, D, E, F
Omit = Single key (non-Polarized)
Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Dummy Stowage Plug for 804 Connectors
809-213 Ordering Information
How To Order
Sample Part Number 809-213 -07 M 9 A
Series 809-213
Shell Style
-07 = Rear Mount, Jam Nut
-02 = Flange Mount
-00 = Front Mount, Jam Nut
Shell Material
and Finish
C = Aluminum / Black Anodize
(Non-Conductive) RoHS Compliant
M = Aluminum / Electroless Nickel
NF = Aluminum / Cadmium with Olive Drab
ZN = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel with Olive Drab Chromate
ZNU = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel with Black over Electroless
Nickel
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Passivated
ZB = Stainless Steel / Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium
ZC = Stainless Steel / Zinc Cobalt Alloy / Black Chromate
Shell Size
(See Table II)
5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14,15
Key Position
A, B, C, D, E, F
Omit = Single Key (non-polarized)
Dummy stowage receptacles provide
a safe a convenient place to store and
protect cabled connectors when not
in use due to routine maintenance or
repair of plug cables.
NOTES:
1.	 Red stripe indicator for allignment
during mating.
2.	 This stowage plug mates with 804
series receptacles with compatible
polarization.
Material and Finish:
•	 Shell, jam nut: Al Alloy or CRES
•	 O-rings: Fluorosilicone.
Dimensions
Shell
size
Ø A Ø B
C Thread
Ø D Ø E F Flat Ø G H J K L Flat ± .005 Ø M
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.